
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TMDL Implementation Plan 320 days Tue 7/29/08 Tue 10/20/09

2 Draft Outline 20 edays Tue 7/29/08 Mon 8/18/08

3 Annotated Outline 30 edays Mon 8/18/08 Wed 9/17/08

4 Stakeholder Input 30 edays Wed 9/17/08 Fri 10/17/08

5 Internal Draft Plan 115 edays Fri 10/17/08 Mon 2/9/09

6 2nd Stakeholder Meeting 0 edays Mon 12/15/08 Mon 12/15/08

7 1st Draft Plan 39 edays Mon 2/9/09 Fri 3/20/09

8 Stakeholder Review 21 edays Fri 3/20/09 Fri 4/10/09

9 3rd Stakeholder Meeting 0 edays Mon 3/30/09 Mon 3/30/09

10 2nd Draft Plan 31 edays Fri 4/10/09 Mon 5/11/09

11 Final Stakeholder Review 14 edays Mon 5/11/09 Mon 5/25/09

12 4th Stakeholder Meeting (TENTATIVE) 0 edays Mon 5/18/09 Mon 5/18/09

13 Final Draft Implementation Plan 28 edays Mon 5/25/09 Mon 6/22/09

14 Agency Approval Processes 120 edays Mon 6/22/09 Tue 10/20/09

15 Final Plan 0 edays Tue 10/20/09 Tue 10/20/09

16 NOTE: Implementation Start Date: 10/22/09 0 edays Thu 10/22/09 Thu 10/22/09

17

18 Discharger Monitoring MOU 201 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 10/20/09

19 Final Monitoring Strategy & Cost Sharing Formula 8 edays Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/20/09

20 1st Draft Discharger MOU 27 edays Tue 1/20/09 Mon 2/16/09

21 2nd Draft Discharger MOU 63 edays Mon 2/16/09 Mon 4/20/09

22 Final Draft Discharger MOU 63 edays Mon 4/20/09 Mon 6/22/09

23 Agency Approval Processes 120 edays Mon 6/22/09 Tue 10/20/09

24 Final Plan 0 edays Tue 10/20/09 Tue 10/20/09
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